
jandjsalesreps.com 
 

 

8393 Page Avenue, St. Louis, MO 63130, 314-801-8964 

501 North Hamilton Street, Lincoln IL 62656 
 

Zurn SPEC COMMERICAL – Zurn Elkay 

Carriers, Floor Drains/Sinks, Roof Drains, Hydrants 

www.zurn-elkay.com 

Elkay Manufacturing – Zurn Elkay  

Drinking Solutions, Sinks, Faucets, Filtration  

www.zurn-elkay.com 

SITEWORKS – TRENCH DRAIN – Zurn Elkay  

HPDE, Slot Drain, Fiberglass, Aluminum, SS 

www.zurn-elkay.com 

Commercial Brass– Zurn Elkay Faucets, FVs, China, 

Sensor/Hardwire, Manual 

www.zurn-elkay.com 

Liberty Pumps   

Sump, Drain, Effluent, Sewage, Grinder, EPS Units 

www.libertypumps.com 

General Wire Spring    

Sewer Clearing Machines, Cables, letters, Cameras 

www.drainbrain.com 

 

 

Wilkins – Zurn Elkay 

Backflow Preventers, PRVs, ACVs, Fire Protection 

www.zurn-elkay.com 

Green Turtle- Zurn Elkay  

Grease & Oil/Sediment Interceptors, Smart Pro 

www.zurn-elkay.com 

SITEWORKS- Stainless Steel Drains -Zurn Elkay 

Linear Shower, Floor & Sink, Trench, Basins 

www.zurn-elkay.com 

JUST SINKS – Zurn Elkay  

Undermount & Drop-ins, Commercial 18GA 304 

www.justmfg.com 

nVent-Caddy Mechanical 

Seismic, Hangers, Pipe Supports, Prefab Assembly 

www.erico.com 

Harris Industries  

Gas, Solder & Torches, Silver, Aluminum, Lead Free  

www.harrisproducts.com 

Orders:  orders@jjsalesreps.com 

Quotes: quotes@jjsalesreps.com 

   

314-518-4745 Michael Lee – mike@jjsalesreps.com – Sales- Principal 

314-630-3733 Jennifer Tobias – jennifer@jjsalesreps.com – Sales -  

314-801-8966 Mike Roth – miker@jjsalesreps.com – CSR- General Manager 

314-801-8967 Rich Black – rich@jjsalesreps.com – CSR 

314-456-7928 Mike Hendershott – mikeh@jjsalesreps.com – Commercial Sales 

314-801-8964 April Casey – april@jjsalesreps.com – CSR 

314-801-8964 Joe Fuchs – joe@jjsalesreps.com – Warehouse  

314-954-1577 Brian Hinzpeter – brian@jjsalesreps.com – CSR – Warehouse Manager 

313-752-1305    James Boyle – james@jjsalesreps.com – Commercial Sales  

313-925-3295 Caroline Boyle – caroline@jjsalesreps.com – Commercial Sales 

314-801-8954 Dan Neuhaus – dan@jjsalesreps.com – Commercial Sales - 
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